IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: 5-Jun-09 Boys: X Place School Score
Host Schoo Vincennes Lincoln Girls: T 1 Washington 332
Course: Vincennes Elks Country Club Sectional: X 2 North Knox 336
City: Vincennes Regional: T 3 South Knox 337+
T 4 Vincennes Lincoln 337
5 Wood Memorial 342*%
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Gibson Southern 342
Place Name School Score 7 Washington Catholic 354
1 Adam Schenk South Knox 73 8 Princeton 356
2 Skip Schuster Gibson Southern 79 9 Pike Central 364
3 Tyler Perrott Vincennes Lincoln 79 10 North Daviess 372
4 11 Barr Reeve 391
5 12 Vincennes Rivet 420
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Skip Schuster Gibson Southern 79 17
2 Tyler Perrott Vincennes Lincoln 79 18
3 Colton Reed Pike Central 80 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 determines team's place.
5
The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 6 9 Out [ 10 | 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score|
School Name Player Name Par 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 35 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 35 70
Barr Reeve Eric Blair 1 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 48 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 47 95
Daniel Wilson 2 7 3 6 4 5 7 4 5 8 49 5 7 9 3 5 5 6 7 5 52 101
Lance Miller 3 7 3 5 4 5 6 4 5 8 47 7 5 7 4 4 3 8 4 6 48 95
Hogan Helms 4 9 6 5 3 5 8 5 7 6 54 5 4 9 4 4 2 8 5 5 46( 100
Trey Showalter 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 4 7 6 50 8 7 10 3 5 4 7 3 5 52 102 391
Gibson Southern Skip Schuster 1 6 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 40 5 6 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 39 79
Colton Allen 2 5 3 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 46 5 7 6 3 5 6 7 3 5 47 93
Peter Hall 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 42 5 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 41 83
Andrew Cooper 4 5 3 5 4 6 7 4 6 4 44 6 5 8 3 4 4 7 4 4 45 89
Matt Lane 5 9 4 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 49 5 5 6 3 4 5 6 4 4 42 91 342
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Player Name

Blake Burkhart

Logan Brinegar

Blane Lawyer

Nick Heshelman

Derrick Raber

Ryan Reedy
Austin Willis

Richard Gugliotta
John Gregg

Tanner Dike

Colton Reed

Michael Cochren

Spencer Wheatley

Levi Loveless

Jake Robinette

Jake Stilwell

Raleigh Brink
Jacob Greene

Jacquel Taylor
Ryan Stoll

Tyler Perrott

Nickolas Meeks

Tanner McGowan
Luke Welfel

Zach Davison

Adam Schenk
Jace Harlow
Tyler Lett

Joshua Schutter

Ben Carnahan

Jacob Lehman

Trevor Cummins

Tim Emmell

Cameron Hoke

Gabe Herman

School Name

North Daviess

North Knox

Pike Central

Princeton

Vincennes Lincoln

South Knox

Vincennes Rivet




Team|
Score

332

354

342

Total

70
84
83
90
81

84
85
88
90
92
91

86
87
88
87
82

In

35

43
42

42

39
41

40
41

46

48
46

46

45
46

45
40

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name
Bryce Fox

Garret Winkler

Aaron Wininger

Kasey Igleheart

Blake Witt

Justin Hart

Austin Deem

Adam Joyce

Alan Smith
Adam May

Alex Munion

Sean Reiner

Jordan Hunter

Kyle McConnell

Gene Gray

School Name

Washington

Washington Catholic

Wood Memorial




